ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ISIN: DEOOOAOKFKB3

Overview

2024/07/16 11:05:45
Price

0.187 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.08% (0.00)

DEOOOAOKFKB3
ALY

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

8 EUR
GERMANY DAX

0.195 EUR (2,060)
0.272 EUR (1,480)
0.195 EUR

0.195 EUR

0.187 EUR

0.185 EUR

0.218 EUR

0

0.00

3

0

WKN: AOKFKB

10.00 ]f

a.00

6.00
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WWMN

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0KFKB3&ID_NOTATION=17356214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0KFKB3&ID_NOTATION=17356214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e0929fb29ac4fedf16549c35d40e6bbbf431ed63a10e6d239ad60754584f443&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8215c2c6c5049ca2f&time=1721233536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=371e7a2d5d0924092da44923f31f243534d78c1e98199eb1f515206010da1d25&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3cf69910a344f253&time=1721233536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc1afda582ad4059f34b3cefbf077f7db458a7d4facefdd4511ade592dd95c40&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41fe873acb8a96e99&time=1721233536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70a95f67c2f7b86ebdb8e2c6244638f61a365db6e43514d63fc12cb4e3d36198&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7050fd4d99db1618f&time=1721233536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b3e4de764e048bfdbc69277127d09fe780016273bbd8d278306353ba456db3b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44ed943e24dffb0e2&time=1721233536&tool=RSC

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Details

2024/07/16 11:05:45

Price
0.187 EUR

Difference (] 1.08% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOAOKFKB3
Symbol A4Y
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.195 EUR (2,060)
Ask (Ask size) 0.272 EUR (1,480)
Open 0.195 EUR
High 0.195 EUR
Low 0.187 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.185 EUR
VWAP 0.218 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -82.55% -90.31% -97.60%
Perf (abs.) -0.88 -1.73 -7.52
Beta -0.60 -0.23 0.35

Volatility 161.84  139.41 100.03

ERSTE

Group

10.00 ]1‘

8.00 {‘w’wj

4.00

2.00

0.00

Sy

WWN

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.209 EUR (300)
0.325 EUR (324)
0.500 EUR (245)
0.975 EUR (126)
1.120 EUR (2024/01/23)
0.151 EUR (2024/07/12)
1.930 EUR (2023/08/18)
0.151 EUR (2024/07/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/ 17:36 0.234 EUR 0.00 2
16
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 0.196 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:00 0.195 EUR 0.00 43
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:34 0.226 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 8.26 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17356214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17283735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15758744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17355746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841349

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:16 0.195 EUR 0.00

11:05 0.187 EUR 0.00

16:31 0.194 EUR 0.00

08:00 0.195 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17360378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356213

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ACCENTRO

Contact Details
ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Kantstralle 44/45 - 10625 Berlin
Telefon: +49-30-887-181-0

Fax: +49-30-887-181-11

E-mail: mail@accentro.org

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gordon Member of Executive
Geiser Committee

Board of directors

Axel Horst Chairman of Supervisory

Harloff Board

Carsten Wolff Member of Supervisory
Board

Natig Ganiyev = Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@accentro.org
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